
Thru Stage 4 Name of Shoot: November Points Match   

 

11/7/2015 
 

  

OverallPlac
e 

CSA 
# 

Leve
l Rider 

Grand 
Total 

Total 
Penalty 

Points 
Earned 

1 373 LM Roy Browning 66.153  0 20 

2 399 OP John Giannasi 68.569  5 19 

3 3.9 LM Lori Zayas 72.062  0 18 

4 591 OP Nicole Angelides 77.472  10 17 

5 677 NV Beverly Lay 81.371  0 16 

6 1014 LM Carolyn Howard 81.719  10 15 

7 382 AM Kelly Klawitter 83.044  5 14 

8 505 AM Patricia Riebenack 87.288  5 13 

9 7 AM Keith Hunt 88.037  5 12 

10 324 AM Jennifer Osterling 89.544  10 11 

11 599 AM Kathleen Boger 95.539  0 10 

12 598 SAM Karl Boger 102.670  5 9 

13 376 AM John Lazorchack 107.190  20 8 

14 1328 NV Taylor Allen 110.715  30 7 

15 356 OP John Howard 110.814  35 6 

16 322 LM Jennifer McDuffie 110.837  0 5 

17 737 LM Greg Wolf 116.055  5 4 

18 1167 NV Aniston Ainsworth 124.202  10 3 

19 628 NV Clarice Bean 149.525  0 2 

20 626 NV Dianna Martinez 150.062  10 1 

21 1314 CP Leah Dakin   0 1 

22 737 TO Greg Wolf 78.791  0 0 

23 1314 TO Leah Dakin 126.055  0 0 

24 1165 TO Alan Kemp 154.684  30 0 

25           1 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Thru 
Stage 4 Name of Shoot: November Points Match 11/07/15 

 

Level 

Place 
by 

Level CSA # Rider Total Score 
Total 

Penalty 

NV 1 677 Beverly Lay 81.371  0 

NV 2 1328 Taylor Allen 110.715  30 

NV 3 1167 Aniston Ainsworth 124.202  10 

NV 4 628 Clarice Bean 149.525  0 

NV 5 626 Dianna Martinez 150.062  10 

AM 1 382 Kelly Klawitter 83.044  5 

AM 2 505 Patricia Riebenack 87.288  5 

AM 3 7 Keith Hunt 88.037  5 

AM 4 324 Jennifer Osterling 89.544  10 

AM 5 599 Kathleen Boger 95.539  0 

AM 6 376 John Lazorchack 107.190  20 

LM 1 373 Roy Browning 66.153  0 

LM 2 3.9 Lori Zayas 72.062  0 

LM 3 1014 Carolyn Howard 81.719  10 

LM 4 322 Jennifer McDuffie 110.837  0 

LM 5 737 Greg Wolf 116.055  5 

OP 1 399 John Giannasi 68.569  5 

OP 2 591 Nicole Angelides 77.472  10 

OP 3 356 John Howard 110.814  35 

SAM 1 598 Karl Boger 102.670  5 

CP 1 1314 Leah Dakin   0 

TO 1 737 Greg Wolf 78.791  0 

TO 2 1314 Leah Dakin 126.055  0 

TO 3 1165 Alan Kemp 154.684  30 

            
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thru Stage2 Name of Shoot: November Match - Rifle   

 

11/7/2015 
 

  

OverallPlac
e 

CSA 
# 

Leve
l Rider 

Grand 
Total 

Total 
Penalty 

Points 
Earned 

1 7 AM Keith Hunt 64.595  15 2 

2 373 LM Roy Browning 76.981  35 1 
 

Thru Stage2 Name of Shoot: October Fair Match Shotgun 

 

10/31/2015 
 

  

OverallPlac
e 

CSA 
# 

Leve
l Rider 

Grand 
Total 

Total 
Penalty 

Points 
Earned 

1 373 LM Roy Browning 40.453  0 1 

2           1 
 

Place Lvl Rider

c

k Stage 1 Lvl Rider

c

k Stage 2 Lvl Rider

c

k Stage 3 Lvl Rider

c

k Stage 4

1 LM Greg Wolf 16.600 LM Roy Brow ning 13.093 OP John Giannasi 18.251 OP John Giannasi 13.708

2 LM Roy Brow ning 17.907 OP John Giannasi 13.118 LM Roy Brow ning 20.321 LM Roy Brow ning 14.832

3 OP Nicole Angelides 17.915 OP Nicole Angelides 14.181 LM Greg Wolf 20.647 LM Carolyn How ard 15.988

4 LM Carolyn How ard 18.662 LM Lori Zayas 14.681 LM Lori Zayas 21.185 LM Lori Zayas 16.488

5 AM Jennifer Osterling 19.230 AM Jennifer Osterling 14.759 AM Kelly Klaw itter 22.468 AM Patricia Riebenack 18.056

6 LM Lori Zayas 19.708 AM Kelly Klaw itter 16.015 LM Carolyn How ard 22.888 AM Kelly Klaw itter 18.520

7 SAM Karl Boger 21.151 NV Taylor Allen 16.670 NV Beverly Lay 23.976 AM Keith Hunt 18.962

8 NV Beverly Lay 21.305 NV Beverly Lay 16.711 AM Keith Hunt 24.503 NV Beverly Lay 19.379

9 AM Keith Hunt 21.683 OP John How ard 17.963 OP Nicole Angelides 24.588 OP Nicole Angelides 20.788

10 AM Patricia Riebenack 21.986 LM Greg Wolf 18.808 AM Patricia Riebenack 25.449 AM Kathleen Boger 23.586

11 OP John Giannasi 23.492 AM Kathleen Boger 19.284 AM Jennifer Osterling 26.083 AM John Lazorchack 23.987

12 AM Kelly Klaw itter 26.041 LM Jennifer McDuffie 19.840 AM Kathleen Boger 26.191 SAM Karl Boger 25.228

13 AM Kathleen Boger 26.478 NV Aniston Ainsw orth 20.195 OP John How ard 29.636 LM Jennifer McDuffie 29.068

14 OP John How ard 27.597 AM Patricia Riebenack 21.797 SAM Karl Boger 29.933 AM Jennifer Osterling 29.472

15 NV Taylor Allen 27.779 AM John Lazorchack 22.470 AM John Lazorchack 31.701 NV Dianna Martinez 31.774

16 AM John Lazorchack 29.032 AM Keith Hunt 22.889 LM Jennifer McDuffie 32.176 NV Taylor Allen 32.373

17 LM Jennifer McDuffie 29.753 LM Carolyn How ard 24.181 NV Taylor Allen 33.893 OP John How ard 35.618

18 NV Aniston Ainsw orth 30.411 SAM Karl Boger 26.358 NV Aniston Ainsw orth 35.733 NV Clarice Bean 35.693

19 NV Dianna Martinez 40.311 NV Dianna Martinez 27.150 NV Clarice Bean 41.752 NV Aniston Ainsw orth 37.863

20 NV Clarice Bean 41.021 NV Clarice Bean 31.059 NV Dianna Martinez 50.827 LM Greg Wolf 60.000

21

22 TO Alan Kemp 22.615 TO Leah Dakin 30.951

23 TO Leah Dakin 27.402 TO Greg Wolf 34.756 TO Alan Kemp 38.008 TO Leah Dakin 29.561

24 TO Alan Kemp 36.763 TO Leah Dakin 38.141 TO Greg Wolf 44.035 TO Alan Kemp 57.298

25

Stage 4 StandingsStage 1 Standings Stage 2 Standings Stage 3 Standings


